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Senator Email Department

Browne, Margaret brownem@ncat.edu Cooperative Extension

Butler, Unique ujbutler@ncat.edu Department of Built Environment

Falkener, Sarah sarahf@ncat.edu Psychology Assistant Secretary

Foreman, James jmforema@ncat.edu Library Services

Groomes, Carlos cgrooms@ncat.edu Library Services

Hughes, Amanda arhughes1@ncat.edu College of Engineering

Hunter, Bridget bhunter1@ncat.edu College of Health & Human Sciences

Johnson, Cornelia chardiso@ncat.edu Center for Academic Excellence

Jones, Elayne egjones@ncat.edu College of Ag & Environ Sciences

Linney, Regina rlinney@ncat.edu College of Health & Human Sciences

McClinton, Madelyn D. mdmcclin@ncat.edu Sociology & Social Work

Merritt, Kelsey kamerrit@ncat.edu Agricultural Extension

Moye, Edwin eemoye@ncat.edu TV Station

Parker, William woparker@ncat.edu College of Education Technology Committee Chair

Quick, Keyara ksquick@ncat.edu Library Services

Smith-Murray, Bernadette bdsmith3@ncat.edu Cooperative Extension Communications Committee Chair

Suddreth, Noddia ncsuddre@ncat.edu Title III

Senator Email Department

Baez, Laisha lbaez@ncat.edu Comptroller

Carter, Greta carterg@ncat.edu Facilities Special Events Committee Chair

Ford, Leah lsford@ncat.edu Treasurer Treasurer/Budget & Finance Committee Chair

Green, Sadia sgreen1@ncat.edu Registrar

Griffin, Shalane swgriffi@ncat.edu Facilities Parliamentarian/By-Laws Committee Chair

Griffin, Shante smgriffin@ncat.edu Police Administration

Leone, Sal sleone@ncat.edu Parking Services

Melvin, Robert rvmelvin@ncat.edu Facilities

Pennix, April apennix@ncat.edu Payroll

Pierce, Gary gpierce@ncat.edu Purchasing

Senator Email Department

Boyce, Crystal crwillia@ncat.edu Division of University Advancement

Clayton, Shelly slclayton@ncat.edu Division of University Advancement

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CHANCELLOR/DORED/ADVANCEMENT 

BUSINESS & FINANCE
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Knight, Erica eknight@ncat.edu
Division of Research and Economic 

Development
Staff Senate Chair

Sanders, Kevin kdsande1@ncat.edu Division of University Advancement Vice-Chair/Human Resources Committee Chair

Senator Email Department

Dixon, Kellie kmdixon@ncat.edu Student Affairs

Drake, Claudette cndrake@ncat.edu Housing and Residence Life

Hall, Brandelyn bhall@ncat.edu Upward Bound

Johnson, Ronice rljohnson@ncat.edu Office of International Affairs

Mensah, Elfrida elfridam@ncat.edu Housing and Residence Life

Williams, Bridgett bhwilliams@ncat.edu Division of University Advancement

Senator Email Department

Lewis, Mario ml990813@ncat.edu Information Technology Services ITS

Prysock, Lamont lprysoch@ncat.edu Information Technology Services ITS

Smith, Asia acsmith3@ncat.edu Information Technology Services ITS

Smith, Penny pennys@ncat.edu Human Resources Chair Elect/Community Service Committee Chair

Senator Email Department

Crenshaw, Saundra sdcrensh@ncat.edu Student Affairs

Langford, Diatra dtlangfo@ncat.edu Student Affairs

Miller, Latanya lmiller@ncat.edu Housing and Residence Life

Siler, Dorothy djsiler@ncat.edu Student Affairs

Warren-Cobbs, Nikita ntwarren@ncat.edu Student Health Center 

Whitaker, Deontre dlwhitak@ncat.edu Housing & Residence Education

Williams, Brianna bnwilliams@ncat.edu Housing & Residence Education

STUDENT AFFAIRS

HUMAN RESOURCES/INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

EHRA NON-FACULTY


